
Ahmedabad - Kanpur Summer Special/02458X - SF - NCR 
AF/Agra Fort to CNB/Kanpur Central 

4h 38m - 254 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 13:50 0 1 0 54 52 WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 14:41 14:43 2m 1 46 54 37 WR
3 ANND Anand Junction 15:04 15:06 2m 1 65 55 40 WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 15:45 16:10 25m 1 100 50 36 WR
5 GDA Godhra Junction 17:38 17:40 2m 1 174 63 119 WR
6 DHD Dahod 18:50 18:52 2m 1 247 56 312 WR
7 RTM Ratlam Junction 20:55 21:05 10m 1 361 91 494 WR
8 BWM Bhawani Mandi 22:55 22:57 2m 1 527 77 381 WCR
9 KOTA Kota Junction 00:15 00:25 10m 1 2 627 68 253 WCR
10 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 1 2 735 59 266 WCR
11 GGC Gangapur City 03:10 03:15 5m 1 2 799 80 269 WCR
12 HAN Hindaun City 03:48 03:50 2m 2 843 37 228 WCR
13 BXN Bayana Junction 04:43 04:45 2m 2 876 83 196 WCR
14 FTS Fatehpur Sikri 05:20 05:22 2m 1 2 925 33 179 NCR
15 AF Agra Fort 06:27 06:32 5m 2 2 961 16 166 NCR
16 TDL Tundla Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 5 2 984 78 167 NCR
17 SKB Shikohabad Junction 08:33 08:35 2m 2 2 1020 111 159 NCR
18 ETW Etawah Junction 09:05 09:07 2m 3 2 1075 68 151 NCR
19 CNB Kanpur Central 11:10 0 2 1215 - 127 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (07:19)

Apr 20 2024 (07:19)

1

1


